
Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17383 17385 17303 17305 17307 17309 17311 17313 17315 17317 17319 17321 17323 17325 17327 17329 17331 17333 17335 17337 17339 17341 17343 17345 17347 17349 17351

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 00:13 04:38 05:13 05:38 06:13 06:38 07:13 07:38 08:13 08:38 09:13 09:38 10:13 10:38 11:13 11:38 12:13 12:38 13:13 13:38 14:13 14:38 15:13 15:38
2 Wuppertal-Barmen 00:16 04:41 05:16 05:41 06:16 06:41 07:16 07:41 08:16 08:41 09:16 09:41 10:16 10:41 11:16 11:41 12:16 12:41 13:16 13:41 14:16 14:41 15:16 15:41
6 Wuppertal Hbf an 00:19 04:45 05:19 05:45 06:19 06:45 07:19 07:45 08:19 08:45 09:19 09:45 10:19 10:45 11:19 11:45 12:19 12:45 13:19 13:45 14:19 14:45 15:19 15:45

Wuppertal Hbf 00:20 04:46 05:20 05:46 06:20 06:46 07:20 07:46 08:20 08:46 09:20 09:46 10:20 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20 15:46
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 00:26 04:52 05:26 05:52 06:26 06:52 07:26 07:52 08:26 08:52 09:26 09:52 10:26 10:52 11:26 11:52 12:26 12:52 13:26 13:52 14:26 14:52 15:26 15:52
17 Haan-Gruiten 00:30 04:56 05:30 05:56 06:30 06:56 07:30 07:56 08:30 08:56 09:30 09:56 10:30 10:56 11:30 11:56 12:30 12:56 13:30 13:56 14:30 14:56 15:30 15:56
20 Haan 00:34 05:00 05:34 06:00 06:34 07:00 07:34 08:00 08:34 09:00 09:34 10:00 10:34 11:00 11:34 12:00 12:34 13:00 13:34 14:00 14:34 15:00 15:34 16:00
23 Solingen Hbf an 00:36 05:03 05:36 06:03 06:36 07:03 07:36 08:03 08:36 09:03 09:36 10:03 10:36 11:03 11:36 12:03 12:36 13:03 13:36 14:03 14:36 15:03 15:36 16:03

Solingen Hbf 00:37 05:04 05:37 06:04 06:37 07:04 07:37 08:04 08:37 09:04 09:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04 12:37 13:04 13:37 14:04 14:37 15:04 15:37 16:04
29 Leichlingen 00:41 05:09 05:41 06:09 06:41 07:09 07:41 08:09 08:41 09:09 09:41 10:09 10:41 11:09 11:41 12:08 12:41 13:09 13:41 14:09 14:41 15:09 15:41 16:09
34 Opladen an 00:45 05:12 05:45 06:12 06:45 07:12 07:45 08:12 08:45 09:12 09:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:11 12:45 13:12 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12 15:45 16:12

Opladen 00:45 04:45 05:12 05:45 06:12 06:45 07:12 07:45 08:12 08:45 09:12 09:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:12 12:45 13:12 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12 15:45 16:12
38 Leverkusen-Manfort 00:49 04:49 05:16 05:49 06:16 06:49 07:16 07:49 08:16 08:49 09:16 09:49 10:16 10:49 11:16 11:49 12:16 12:49 13:16 13:49 14:16 14:49 15:16 15:49 16:16
46 Köln-Mülheim 00:57 04:57 05:24 05:57 06:24 06:57 07:24 07:57 08:24 08:57 09:24 09:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24 12:57 13:24 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:24 15:57 16:24
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an 01:01 05:01 05:29 06:01 06:29 07:01 07:29 08:01 08:29 09:01 09:29 10:01 10:29 11:01 11:29 12:01 12:29 13:01 13:29 14:01 14:29 15:01 15:29 16:01 16:29

Köln Messe/Deutz 01:02 05:02 05:30 06:02 06:30 07:02 07:30 08:02 08:30 09:02 09:30 10:02 10:30 11:02 11:30 12:02 12:30 13:02 13:30 14:02 14:30 15:02 15:30 16:02 16:30
51 Köln Hbf an 01:05 05:05 05:33 06:05 06:33 07:05 07:33 08:05 08:33 09:05 09:33 10:05 10:33 11:06 11:33 12:05 12:33 13:05 13:33 14:05 14:33 15:05 15:33 16:05 16:33

Köln Hbf 00:36 04:36 05:36 06:07 06:36 07:07 07:36 08:07 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:08 13:36 14:07 14:36 15:08 15:36 16:07 16:36
54 Köln West 00:41 04:41 05:41 06:13 06:41 07:13 07:41 08:13 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:13 13:41 14:13 14:41 15:12 15:41 16:13 16:41
56 Köln Süd 00:44 04:44 05:44 06:15 06:44 07:15 07:44 08:15 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:16 13:44 14:15 14:44 15:15 15:44 16:15 16:44
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren 00:49 04:49 05:49 06:20 06:49 07:20 07:49 08:20 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:27 13:49 14:20 14:49 15:20 15:49 16:20 16:49
67 Brühl an 00:52 04:52 05:52 06:27 06:52 07:26 07:52 08:25 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:31 13:52 14:26 14:52 15:26 15:52 16:26 16:52

Brühl 00:53 04:53 05:53 06:29 06:53 07:29 07:53 08:29 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:32 13:53 14:29 14:53 15:30 15:53 16:29 16:53
72 Sechtem 00:57 04:57 05:57 06:34 06:57 07:34 07:57 08:34 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:37 13:57 14:34 14:57 15:34 15:57 16:33 16:57
78 Roisdorf 01:01 05:01 06:01 06:39 07:01 07:39 08:01 08:39 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 13:42 14:01 14:39 15:02 15:39 16:01 16:38 17:01
85 Bonn Hbf an 01:07 05:07 06:07 06:44 07:07 07:50 08:07 08:45 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:06 13:07 13:50 14:07 14:45 15:07 15:45 16:07 16:43 17:07

Bonn Hbf 01:08 05:08 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:07 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
87 Bonn UN-Campus 01:11 05:11 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:09 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 01:14 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:13 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
94 Bonn-Mehlem an 01:17 05:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:16 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
2 Wuppertal-Barmen
6 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
17 Haan-Gruiten 
20 Haan
23 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf
29 Leichlingen 
34 Opladen an

Opladen
38 Leverkusen-Manfort
46 Köln-Mülheim
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
51 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf
54 Köln West
56 Köln Süd
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren
67 Brühl an

Brühl
72 Sechtem
78 Roisdorf
85 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf
87 Bonn UN-Campus
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
94 Bonn-Mehlem an

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17353 17355 17357 17359 17361 17363 17365 17367 17369 17371 17373 17375 17377 17379 17381

16:13 16:38 17:13 17:38 18:13 18:38 19:13 19:38 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
16:16 16:41 17:16 17:41 18:16 18:41 19:16 19:41 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
16:19 16:45 17:19 17:45 18:19 18:45 19:19 19:45 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
16:20 16:46 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
16:26 16:52 17:26 17:52 18:26 18:52 19:26 19:52 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26
16:30 16:56 17:30 17:56 18:30 18:56 19:30 19:56 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
16:34 17:00 17:34 18:00 18:34 19:00 19:34 20:00 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34
16:36 17:03 17:36 18:03 18:36 19:03 19:36 20:03 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
16:37 17:04 17:37 18:04 18:37 19:04 19:37 20:04 20:37 21:04 21:37 22:04 22:37 23:04 23:37
16:41 17:09 17:41 18:08 18:41 19:09 19:41 20:09 20:41 21:09 21:41 22:09 22:41 23:09 23:41
16:45 17:12 17:45 18:11 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
16:45 17:12 17:45 18:12 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
16:49 17:16 17:49 18:16 18:49 19:16 19:49 20:16 20:49 21:16 21:49 22:16 22:49 23:16 23:49
16:57 17:24 17:57 18:24 18:57 19:24 19:57 20:24 20:57 21:24 21:57 22:24 22:57 23:24 23:57
17:01 17:29 18:01 18:29 19:01 19:28 20:01 20:29 21:01 21:28 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29 00:01
17:02 17:30 18:02 18:30 19:02 19:29 20:02 20:30 21:02 21:29 22:02 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:02
17:05 17:33 18:05 18:33 19:05 19:33 20:05 20:33 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33 00:05
17:07 17:36 18:07 18:36 19:08 19:36 20:07 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
17:13 17:41 18:13 18:41 19:13 19:41 20:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41
17:15 17:44 18:15 18:44 19:16 19:44 20:15 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44
17:20 17:49 18:20 18:49 19:20 19:49 20:20 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49
17:25 17:52 18:26 18:52 19:25 19:52 20:25 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
17:36 17:53 18:29 18:53 19:28 19:53 20:29 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
17:39 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:32 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57
17:44 18:01 18:37 19:02 19:38 20:01 20:37 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
17:50 18:07 18:43 19:07 19:43 20:07 20:43 21:07 22:07 23:05 00:07

18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:05 00:08
18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:10 00:11
18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:16 00:17

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                       
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17383 17385 17387 17389 17393 17301 17305 17309 17311 17313 17315 17317 17319 17321 17323 17325 17327 17329 17331 17333 17335 17337 17339 17341 17343 17345 17347

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 00:13 01:13 05:13 05:38 06:13 06:38 07:13 07:38 08:13 08:38 09:13 09:38 10:13 10:38 11:13 11:38 12:13 12:38 13:13 13:38 14:13 14:38
2 Wuppertal-Barmen 00:16 01:16 05:16 05:41 06:16 06:41 07:16 07:41 08:16 08:41 09:16 09:41 10:16 10:41 11:16 11:41 12:16 12:41 13:16 13:41 14:16 14:41
6 Wuppertal Hbf an 00:19 01:19 05:19 05:45 06:19 06:45 07:19 07:45 08:19 08:45 09:19 09:45 10:19 10:45 11:19 11:45 12:19 12:45 13:19 13:45 14:19 14:45

Wuppertal Hbf 00:20 01:20 05:20 05:46 06:20 06:46 07:20 07:46 08:20 08:46 09:20 09:46 10:20 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 00:26 01:26 05:26 05:52 06:26 06:52 07:26 07:52 08:26 08:52 09:26 09:52 10:26 10:52 11:26 11:52 12:26 12:52 13:26 13:52 14:26 14:52
17 Haan-Gruiten 00:30 01:30 05:30 05:56 06:30 06:56 07:30 07:56 08:30 08:56 09:30 09:56 10:30 10:56 11:30 11:56 12:30 12:56 13:30 13:56 14:30 14:56
20 Haan 00:34 01:34 05:34 06:00 06:34 07:00 07:34 08:00 08:34 09:00 09:34 10:00 10:34 11:00 11:34 12:00 12:34 13:00 13:34 14:00 14:34 15:00
23 Solingen Hbf an 00:36 01:36 05:36 06:03 06:36 07:03 07:36 08:03 08:36 09:03 09:36 10:03 10:36 11:03 11:36 12:03 12:36 13:03 13:36 14:03 14:36 15:03

Solingen Hbf 00:37 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:37 05:37 06:04 06:37 07:04 07:37 08:04 08:37 09:04 09:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04 12:37 13:04 13:37 14:04 14:37 15:04
29 Leichlingen 00:41 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:41 05:41 06:09 06:41 07:09 07:41 08:09 08:41 09:09 09:41 10:09 10:41 11:09 11:41 12:08 12:41 13:09 13:41 14:09 14:41 15:09
34 Opladen an 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:44 05:45 06:12 06:45 07:12 07:45 08:12 08:45 09:12 09:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:11 12:45 13:12 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12

Opladen 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:45 06:12 06:45 07:12 07:45 08:12 08:45 09:12 09:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:12 12:45 13:12 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12
38 Leverkusen-Manfort 00:49 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49 05:49 06:16 06:49 07:16 07:49 08:16 08:49 09:16 09:49 10:16 10:49 11:16 11:49 12:16 12:49 13:16 13:49 14:16 14:49 15:16
46 Köln-Mülheim 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:57 05:57 06:24 06:57 07:24 07:57 08:24 08:57 09:24 09:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24 12:57 13:24 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:24
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01 05:01 06:01 06:29 07:01 07:29 08:01 08:29 09:01 09:29 10:01 10:29 11:01 11:29 12:01 12:29 13:01 13:29 14:01 14:29 15:01 15:29

Köln Messe/Deutz 01:02 02:02 03:02 04:02 05:02 06:02 06:30 07:02 07:30 08:02 08:30 09:02 09:30 10:02 10:30 11:02 11:30 12:02 12:30 13:02 13:30 14:02 14:30 15:02 15:30
51 Köln Hbf an 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05 05:05 06:05 06:33 07:05 07:33 08:05 08:33 09:05 09:33 10:05 10:33 11:06 11:33 12:05 12:33 13:05 13:33 14:05 14:33 15:05 15:33

Köln Hbf 00:36 01:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36
54 Köln West 00:41 01:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41
56 Köln Süd 00:44 01:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren 00:49 01:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49
67 Brühl an 00:52 01:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52

Brühl 00:53 01:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53
72 Sechtem 00:57 01:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57
78 Roisdorf 01:01 02:02 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:02 16:01
85 Bonn Hbf an 01:07 02:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:06 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Bonn Hbf 01:08 02:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:07 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08
87 Bonn UN-Campus 01:11 02:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:09 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 01:14 02:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:13 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
94 Bonn-Mehlem an 01:17 02:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:16 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

samstags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
2 Wuppertal-Barmen
6 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
17 Haan-Gruiten 
20 Haan
23 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf
29 Leichlingen 
34 Opladen an

Opladen
38 Leverkusen-Manfort
46 Köln-Mülheim
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
51 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf
54 Köln West
56 Köln Süd
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren
67 Brühl an

Brühl
72 Sechtem
78 Roisdorf
85 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf
87 Bonn UN-Campus
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
94 Bonn-Mehlem an

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17349 17351 17353 17355 17357 17359 17361 17363 17365 17367 17369 17371 17373 17375 17377 17379 17381

15:13 15:38 16:13 16:38 17:13 17:38 18:13 18:38 19:13 19:38 20:13 20:38 21:13 22:13 23:13
15:16 15:41 16:16 16:41 17:16 17:41 18:16 18:41 19:16 19:41 20:16 20:41 21:16 22:16 23:16
15:19 15:45 16:19 16:45 17:19 17:45 18:19 18:45 19:19 19:45 20:19 20:45 21:19 22:19 23:19
15:20 15:46 16:20 16:46 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20 20:46 21:20 22:20 23:20
15:26 15:52 16:26 16:52 17:26 17:52 18:26 18:52 19:26 19:52 20:26 20:52 21:26 22:26 23:26
15:30 15:56 16:30 16:56 17:30 17:56 18:30 18:56 19:30 19:56 20:30 20:56 21:30 22:30 23:30
15:34 16:00 16:34 17:00 17:34 18:00 18:34 19:00 19:34 20:00 20:34 21:00 21:34 22:34 23:34
15:36 16:03 16:36 17:03 17:36 18:03 18:36 19:03 19:36 20:03 20:36 21:03 21:36 22:36 23:36
15:37 16:04 16:37 17:04 17:37 18:04 18:37 19:04 19:37 20:04 20:37 21:04 21:37 22:04 22:37 23:04 23:37
15:41 16:09 16:41 17:09 17:41 18:08 18:41 19:09 19:41 20:09 20:41 21:09 21:41 22:09 22:41 23:09 23:41
15:45 16:12 16:45 17:12 17:45 18:11 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
15:45 16:12 16:45 17:12 17:45 18:12 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
15:49 16:16 16:49 17:16 17:49 18:16 18:49 19:16 19:49 20:16 20:49 21:16 21:49 22:16 22:49 23:16 23:49
15:57 16:24 16:57 17:24 17:57 18:24 18:57 19:24 19:57 20:24 20:57 21:24 21:57 22:24 22:57 23:24 23:57
16:01 16:29 17:01 17:29 18:01 18:29 19:01 19:28 20:01 20:29 21:01 21:28 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29 00:01
16:02 16:30 17:02 17:30 18:02 18:30 19:02 19:29 20:02 20:30 21:02 21:29 22:02 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:02
16:05 16:33 17:05 17:33 18:05 18:33 19:05 19:33 20:05 20:33 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33 00:05

16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41
16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44
16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49
16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57
17:01 18:01 19:02 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:05 00:07
17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:05 00:08
17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:10 00:11
17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:16 00:17

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                           
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

samstags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17383 17385 17387 17389 17393 17301 17305 17309 17313 17315 17317 17319 17321 17323 17325 17327 17329 17331 17333 17335 17337 17339 17341 17343 17345 17347 17349

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 00:13 01:13 05:13 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:38 14:13 14:38 15:13
2 Wuppertal-Barmen 00:16 01:16 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 13:41 14:16 14:41 15:16
6 Wuppertal Hbf an 00:19 01:19 05:19 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:45 14:19 14:45 15:19

Wuppertal Hbf 00:20 01:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 00:26 01:26 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 13:52 14:26 14:52 15:26
17 Haan-Gruiten 00:30 01:30 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 13:56 14:30 14:56 15:30
20 Haan 00:34 01:34 05:34 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:00 14:34 15:00 15:34
23 Solingen Hbf an 00:36 01:36 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:03 14:36 15:03 15:36

Solingen Hbf 00:37 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:37 05:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:04 14:37 15:04 15:37
29 Leichlingen 00:41 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:41 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:09 14:41 15:09 15:41
34 Opladen an 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:44 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12 15:45

Opladen 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:12 14:45 15:12 15:45
38 Leverkusen-Manfort 00:49 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:16 14:49 15:16 15:49
46 Köln-Mülheim 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:57 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:24 15:57
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01 05:01 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 14:29 15:01 15:29 16:01

Köln Messe/Deutz 01:02 02:02 03:02 04:02 05:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 08:30 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:30 14:02 14:30 15:02 15:30 16:02
51 Köln Hbf an 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05 05:05 06:05 07:05 08:05 08:33 09:05 10:05 11:06 12:05 13:05 13:33 14:05 14:33 15:05 15:33 16:05

Köln Hbf 00:36 01:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36
54 Köln West 00:41 01:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41
56 Köln Süd 00:44 01:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren 00:49 01:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49
67 Brühl an 00:52 01:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52

Brühl 00:53 01:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53
72 Sechtem 00:57 01:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57
78 Roisdorf 01:01 02:02 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:02 16:01
85 Bonn Hbf an 01:07 02:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:06 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Bonn Hbf 01:08 02:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:07 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08
87 Bonn UN-Campus 01:11 02:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:09 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 01:14 02:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:13 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
94 Bonn-Mehlem an 01:17 02:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:16 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer

km Anmerkungen

0 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
2 Wuppertal-Barmen
6 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf
12 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
17 Haan-Gruiten 
20 Haan
23 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf
29 Leichlingen 
34 Opladen an

Opladen
38 Leverkusen-Manfort
46 Köln-Mülheim
50 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
51 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf
54 Köln West
56 Köln Süd
62 Hürth-Kalscheuren
67 Brühl an

Brühl
72 Sechtem
78 Roisdorf
85 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf
87 Bonn UN-Campus
92 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
94 Bonn-Mehlem an

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17351 17353 17355 17357 17359 17361 17363 17365 17367 17369 17371 17373 17375 17377 17379 17381

15:38 16:13 16:38 17:13 17:38 18:13 18:38 19:13 19:38 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
15:41 16:16 16:41 17:16 17:41 18:16 18:41 19:16 19:41 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
15:45 16:19 16:45 17:19 17:45 18:19 18:45 19:19 19:45 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
15:46 16:20 16:46 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
15:52 16:26 16:52 17:26 17:52 18:26 18:52 19:26 19:52 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26
15:56 16:30 16:56 17:30 17:56 18:30 18:56 19:30 19:56 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
16:00 16:34 17:00 17:34 18:00 18:34 19:00 19:34 20:00 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34
16:03 16:36 17:03 17:36 18:03 18:36 19:03 19:36 20:03 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
16:04 16:37 17:04 17:37 18:04 18:37 19:04 19:37 20:04 20:37 21:04 21:37 22:04 22:37 23:04 23:37
16:09 16:41 17:09 17:41 18:08 18:41 19:09 19:41 20:09 20:41 21:09 21:41 22:09 22:41 23:09 23:41
16:12 16:45 17:12 17:45 18:11 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
16:12 16:45 17:12 17:45 18:12 18:45 19:12 19:45 20:12 20:45 21:12 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45
16:16 16:49 17:16 17:49 18:16 18:49 19:16 19:49 20:16 20:49 21:16 21:49 22:16 22:49 23:16 23:49
16:24 16:57 17:24 17:57 18:24 18:57 19:24 19:57 20:24 20:57 21:24 21:57 22:24 22:57 23:24 23:57
16:29 17:01 17:29 18:01 18:29 19:01 19:28 20:01 20:29 21:01 21:28 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29 00:01
16:30 17:02 17:30 18:02 18:30 19:02 19:29 20:02 20:30 21:02 21:29 22:02 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:02
16:33 17:05 17:33 18:05 18:33 19:05 19:33 20:05 20:33 21:05 21:33 22:05 22:33 23:05 23:33 00:05
16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41
16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44
16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49
16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57
17:01 18:01 19:02 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:05 00:07
17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:05 00:08
17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:10 00:11
17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:16 00:17

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                     
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17384 17386 17302 17306 17308 17310 17312 17314 17316 17318 17320 17322 17324 17326 17328 17330 17332 17334 17336 17338 17340 17342 17344 17346 17348 17350 17352

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 00:43 04:43 05:41 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:44 10:43 11:44 12:43 13:43 14:44 15:43
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 00:46 04:46 05:44 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:47 10:46 11:47 12:46 13:47 14:47 15:46
7 Bonn UN-Campus 00:50 04:50 05:48 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
9 Bonn Hbf an 00:52 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53

Bonn Hbf 00:53 04:54 05:54 06:07 06:54 07:07 07:54 08:07 08:54 09:07 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:07 13:54 14:07 14:54 15:07 15:54 16:08
15 Roisdorf 00:58 04:58 05:58 06:13 06:58 07:13 07:58 08:13 08:58 09:12 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:14
22 Sechtem 01:02 05:03 06:03 06:18 07:03 07:18 08:03 08:18 09:03 09:18 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:18 14:03 14:18 15:03 15:18 16:03 16:19
27 Brühl an 01:05 05:06 06:06 06:21 07:06 07:21 08:06 08:21 09:06 09:21 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:21 14:06 14:21 15:06 15:21 16:06 16:22

Brühl 01:06 05:07 06:07 06:22 07:07 07:22 08:07 08:22 09:07 09:22 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:22 14:07 14:22 15:07 15:22 16:07 16:23
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren 01:11 05:11 06:11 06:30 07:11 07:30 08:11 08:30 09:11 09:30 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:30 14:11 14:30 15:11 15:30 16:11 16:30
38 Köln Süd 01:15 05:15 06:15 06:40 07:15 07:40 08:15 08:40 09:16 09:39 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:40 14:15 14:40 15:15 15:40 16:16 16:40
40 Köln West 01:18 05:18 06:18 06:43 07:18 07:43 08:18 08:43 09:18 09:43 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:18 15:43 16:18 16:43
43 Köln Hbf an 01:22 05:22 06:22 06:47 07:22 07:47 08:22 08:47 09:22 09:47 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:22 13:47 14:22 14:47 15:22 15:47 16:22 16:47

Köln Hbf 00:52 04:20 05:25 05:52 06:25 06:52 07:25 07:52 08:25 08:52 09:25 09:52 10:25 10:52 11:25 11:52 12:25 12:52 13:25 13:52 14:25 14:52 15:27 15:52 16:25 16:52
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an 00:55 04:22 05:28 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:54 08:28 08:54 09:28 09:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:54 15:30 15:54 16:28 16:54

Köln Messe/Deutz 00:55 04:23 05:29 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:55 08:28 08:55 09:29 09:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:29 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:55 15:31 15:55 16:28 16:55
47 Köln-Mülheim 01:00 04:28 05:33 06:00 06:33 07:00 07:33 08:00 08:33 09:00 09:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 13:00 13:33 14:00 14:33 15:00 15:35 16:00 16:33 17:00
56 Leverkusen-Manfort 01:06 04:34 05:39 06:06 06:39 07:06 07:39 08:06 08:39 09:06 09:39 10:06 10:39 11:06 11:39 12:06 12:39 13:06 13:39 14:06 14:39 15:06 15:41 16:06 16:39 17:06
60 Opladen an 01:09 04:37 05:42 06:09 06:41 07:09 07:42 08:09 08:42 09:09 09:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09 12:42 13:09 13:42 14:09 14:42 15:09 15:44 16:09 16:41 17:09

Opladen 01:10 05:42 06:10 06:42 07:10 07:42 08:10 08:42 09:10 09:42 10:10 10:42 11:10 11:42 12:10 12:42 13:10 13:42 14:10 14:42 15:10 15:45 16:10 16:42 17:10
64 Leichlingen 01:15 05:46 06:15 06:46 07:15 07:46 08:15 08:46 09:15 09:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:49 16:15 16:46 17:15
71 Solingen Hbf an 01:19 05:51 06:19 06:51 07:19 07:51 08:19 08:51 09:19 09:51 10:19 10:51 11:19 11:51 12:19 12:51 13:19 13:51 14:19 14:51 15:19 15:53 16:19 16:51 17:19

Solingen Hbf 01:20 05:52 06:20 06:52 07:20 07:52 08:20 08:52 09:20 09:52 10:20 10:52 11:20 11:52 12:20 12:52 13:20 13:52 14:20 14:52 15:20 15:54 16:20 16:52 17:20
74 Haan 01:23 05:55 06:23 06:55 07:23 07:55 08:23 08:55 09:23 09:55 10:23 10:55 11:23 11:55 12:23 12:55 13:23 13:55 14:23 14:55 15:23 15:57 16:23 16:55 17:23
77 Haan-Gruiten 01:27 05:59 06:27 06:59 07:27 07:59 08:27 08:59 09:27 09:59 10:27 10:59 11:27 11:59 12:27 12:59 13:27 13:59 14:27 14:59 15:27 16:00 16:27 16:59 17:27
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 01:32 06:03 06:32 07:03 07:32 08:03 08:32 09:03 09:32 10:03 10:32 11:03 11:32 12:03 12:32 13:03 13:32 14:03 14:32 15:03 15:32 16:04 16:32 17:03 17:32
88 Wuppertal Hbf an 01:36 06:09 06:36 07:09 07:36 08:09 08:36 09:09 09:36 10:09 10:36 11:09 11:36 12:09 12:36 13:09 13:36 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:36 16:09 16:36 17:09 17:36

Wuppertal Hbf 01:37 06:10 06:37 07:10 07:37 08:10 08:37 09:10 09:37 10:10 10:37 11:10 11:37 12:10 12:37 13:10 13:37 14:10 14:37 15:10 15:37 16:10 16:37 17:10 17:37
92 Wuppertal-Barmen 01:41 06:14 06:41 07:14 07:41 08:14 08:41 09:14 09:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41 13:14 13:41 14:14 14:41 15:14 15:41 16:14 16:41 17:14 17:41
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 01:45 06:18 06:45 07:18 07:45 08:18 08:45 09:18 09:45 10:18 10:45 11:18 11:45 12:18 12:45 13:18 13:45 14:18 14:45 15:18 15:45 16:18 16:45 17:18 17:45

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer 

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
7 Bonn UN-Campus
9 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf 
15 Roisdorf
22 Sechtem
27 Brühl an

Brühl
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren
38 Köln Süd
40 Köln West
43 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf 
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
47 Köln-Mülheim
56 Leverkusen-Manfort
60 Opladen an

Opladen 
64 Leichlingen 
71 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf 
74 Haan 
77 Haan-Gruiten 
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
88 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf 
92 Wuppertal-Barmen
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17354 17356 17358 17360 17362 17364 17366 17368 17370 17372 17374 17376 17378 17380 17382 17382

Mo-Do Fr

16:43 17:44 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41 23:41
16:46 17:47 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:45 23:45
16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:49 23:49
16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 23:53
16:54 17:07 17:54 18:07 18:54 19:07 19:54 20:08 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 23:54
16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:15 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 23:58
17:03 17:18 18:03 18:18 19:03 19:18 20:03 20:19 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 00:03
17:06 17:21 18:06 18:21 19:06 19:21 20:06 20:22 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 00:06
17:07 17:22 18:07 18:22 19:07 19:22 20:07 20:23 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07 00:07
17:11 17:30 18:11 18:30 19:11 19:30 20:11 20:30 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11 00:11
17:15 17:40 18:15 18:41 19:15 19:40 20:15 20:40 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15 00:15
17:18 17:43 18:18 18:45 19:18 19:43 20:18 20:44 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 00:18
17:22 17:47 18:23 18:49 19:22 19:47 20:22 20:48 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 00:22
17:25 17:52 18:25 18:52 19:25 19:52 20:25 20:52 21:25 21:52 22:25 22:52 23:25 23:52 00:27
17:28 17:54 18:28 18:55 19:28 19:54 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:54 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:54 00:30
17:28 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:28 19:55 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:55 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:55
17:33 18:00 18:33 19:00 19:33 20:00 20:33 21:00 21:33 22:00 22:33 23:00 23:33 00:00
17:39 18:06 18:39 19:06 19:39 20:06 20:39 21:06 21:39 22:06 22:39 23:06 23:39 00:06
17:42 18:09 18:42 19:09 19:42 20:09 20:42 21:09 21:42 22:09 22:42 23:09 23:42 00:09
17:42 18:10 18:42 19:10 19:42 20:10 20:42 21:10 21:42 22:10 22:42 23:10 23:42 00:10
17:47 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:47 22:15 22:47 23:15 23:47 00:15
17:51 18:19 18:51 19:19 19:51 20:19 20:51 21:19 21:52 22:19 22:51 23:19 23:51 00:19
17:52 18:20 18:52 19:20 19:52 20:20 20:52 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20
17:55 18:23 18:55 19:23 19:55 20:23 20:55 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23
17:59 18:27 18:59 19:27 19:59 20:27 20:59 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27
18:03 18:32 19:03 19:32 20:03 20:32 21:03 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
18:09 18:36 19:09 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36
18:10 18:37 19:10 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37
18:14 18:41 19:14 19:41 20:14 20:41 21:14 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41
18:18 18:45 19:18 19:45 20:18 20:45 21:18 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                                                                               
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17384 17386 17388 17390 17392 17300 17304 17308 17310 17312 17314 17316 17318 17320 17322 17324 17326 17328 17330 17332 17334 17336 17338 17340 17342 17344 17346

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 00:43 01:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:44 10:43 11:44 12:43 13:43 14:44
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 00:46 01:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:47 10:46 11:47 12:46 13:47 14:47
7 Bonn UN-Campus 00:50 01:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50
9 Bonn Hbf an 00:52 01:52 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53

Bonn Hbf 00:53 01:53 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54
15 Roisdorf 00:58 01:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58
22 Sechtem 01:02 02:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03
27 Brühl an 01:05 02:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06

Brühl 01:06 02:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren 01:11 02:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11
38 Köln Süd 01:15 02:15 07:15 08:15 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15
40 Köln West 01:18 02:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18
43 Köln Hbf an 01:22 02:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:22 15:22

Köln Hbf 00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:25 06:52 07:25 07:52 08:25 08:52 09:25 09:52 10:25 10:52 11:25 11:52 12:25 12:52 13:25 13:52 14:25 14:52 15:27
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:54 08:28 08:54 09:28 09:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:54 15:30

Köln Messe/Deutz 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:55 08:28 08:55 09:29 09:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:29 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:55 15:31
47 Köln-Mülheim 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 06:33 07:00 07:33 08:00 08:33 09:00 09:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 13:00 13:33 14:00 14:33 15:00 15:35
56 Leverkusen-Manfort 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06 05:06 06:06 06:39 07:06 07:39 08:06 08:39 09:06 09:39 10:06 10:39 11:06 11:39 12:06 12:39 13:06 13:39 14:06 14:39 15:06 15:41
60 Opladen an 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09 05:09 06:09 06:41 07:09 07:42 08:09 08:42 09:09 09:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09 12:42 13:09 13:42 14:09 14:42 15:09 15:44

Opladen 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10 05:10 06:10 06:42 07:10 07:42 08:10 08:42 09:10 09:42 10:10 10:42 11:10 11:42 12:10 12:42 13:10 13:42 14:10 14:42 15:10 15:45
64 Leichlingen 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 06:46 07:15 07:46 08:15 08:46 09:15 09:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:49
71 Solingen Hbf an 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19 05:19 06:19 06:51 07:19 07:51 08:19 08:51 09:19 09:51 10:19 10:51 11:19 11:51 12:19 12:51 13:19 13:51 14:19 14:51 15:19 15:53

Solingen Hbf 01:20 02:20 06:20 06:52 07:20 07:52 08:20 08:52 09:20 09:52 10:20 10:52 11:20 11:52 12:20 12:52 13:20 13:52 14:20 14:52 15:20 15:54
74 Haan 01:23 02:23 06:23 06:55 07:23 07:55 08:23 08:55 09:23 09:55 10:23 10:55 11:23 11:55 12:23 12:55 13:23 13:55 14:23 14:55 15:23 15:57
77 Haan-Gruiten 01:27 02:27 06:27 06:59 07:27 07:59 08:27 08:59 09:27 09:59 10:27 10:59 11:27 11:59 12:27 12:59 13:27 13:59 14:27 14:59 15:27 16:00
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 01:32 02:32 06:32 07:03 07:32 08:03 08:32 09:03 09:32 10:03 10:32 11:03 11:32 12:03 12:32 13:03 13:32 14:03 14:32 15:03 15:32 16:04
88 Wuppertal Hbf an 01:36 02:36 06:36 07:09 07:36 08:09 08:36 09:09 09:36 10:09 10:36 11:09 11:36 12:09 12:36 13:09 13:36 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:36 16:09

Wuppertal Hbf 01:37 02:37 06:37 07:10 07:37 08:10 08:37 09:10 09:37 10:10 10:37 11:10 11:37 12:10 12:37 13:10 13:37 14:10 14:37 15:10 15:37 16:10
92 Wuppertal-Barmen 01:41 02:41 06:41 07:14 07:41 08:14 08:41 09:14 09:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41 13:14 13:41 14:14 14:41 15:14 15:41 16:14
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 01:45 02:45 06:45 07:18 07:45 08:18 08:45 09:18 09:45 10:18 10:45 11:18 11:45 12:18 12:45 13:18 13:45 14:18 14:45 15:18 15:45 16:18

samstags

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer 

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
7 Bonn UN-Campus
9 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf 
15 Roisdorf
22 Sechtem
27 Brühl an

Brühl
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren
38 Köln Süd
40 Köln West
43 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf 
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
47 Köln-Mülheim
56 Leverkusen-Manfort
60 Opladen an

Opladen 
64 Leichlingen 
71 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf 
74 Haan 
77 Haan-Gruiten 
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
88 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf 
92 Wuppertal-Barmen
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17348 17350 17352 17354 17356 17358 17360 17362 17364 17366 17368 17370 17372 17374 17376 17378 17380 17382

15:43 16:43 17:44 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41
15:46 16:46 17:47 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:45
15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:49
15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03
16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
16:16 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
16:22 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22

15:52 16:25 16:52 17:25 17:52 18:25 18:52 19:25 19:52 20:25 20:52 21:25 21:52 22:25 22:52 23:25 23:52 00:27
15:54 16:28 16:54 17:28 17:54 18:28 18:55 19:28 19:54 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:54 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:54 00:30
15:55 16:28 16:55 17:28 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:28 19:55 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:55 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:55
16:00 16:33 17:00 17:33 18:00 18:33 19:00 19:33 20:00 20:33 21:00 21:33 22:00 22:33 23:00 23:33 00:00
16:06 16:39 17:06 17:39 18:06 18:39 19:06 19:39 20:06 20:39 21:06 21:39 22:06 22:39 23:06 23:39 00:06
16:09 16:41 17:09 17:42 18:09 18:42 19:09 19:42 20:09 20:42 21:09 21:42 22:09 22:42 23:09 23:42 00:09
16:10 16:42 17:10 17:42 18:10 18:42 19:10 19:42 20:10 20:42 21:10 21:42 22:10 22:42 23:10 23:42 00:10
16:15 16:46 17:15 17:47 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:47 22:15 22:47 23:15 23:47 00:15
16:19 16:51 17:19 17:51 18:19 18:51 19:19 19:51 20:19 20:51 21:19 21:52 22:19 22:51 23:19 23:51 00:19
16:20 16:52 17:20 17:52 18:20 18:52 19:20 19:52 20:20 20:52 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20
16:23 16:55 17:23 17:55 18:23 18:55 19:23 19:55 20:23 20:55 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23
16:27 16:59 17:27 17:59 18:27 18:59 19:27 19:59 20:27 20:59 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27
16:32 17:03 17:32 18:03 18:32 19:03 19:32 20:03 20:32 21:03 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
16:36 17:09 17:36 18:09 18:36 19:09 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36
16:37 17:10 17:37 18:10 18:37 19:10 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37
16:41 17:14 17:41 18:14 18:41 19:14 19:41 20:14 20:41 21:14 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41
16:45 17:18 17:45 18:18 18:45 19:18 19:45 20:18 20:45 21:18 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45

samstags

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                                                                               
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
Zugnummer 17384 17386 17388 17390 17392 17300 17304 17308 17312 17316 17318 17320 17322 17324 17326 17328 17330 17332 17334 17336 17338 17340 17342 17344 17346 17348 17350

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 00:43 01:43 07:43 08:43 09:44 10:43 11:44 12:43 13:43 14:44 15:43
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg 00:46 01:46 07:46 08:46 09:47 10:46 11:47 12:46 13:47 14:47 15:46
7 Bonn UN-Campus 00:50 01:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
9 Bonn Hbf an 00:52 01:52 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53

Bonn Hbf 00:53 01:53 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54
15 Roisdorf 00:58 01:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58
22 Sechtem 01:02 02:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03
27 Brühl an 01:05 02:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Brühl 01:06 02:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren 01:11 02:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
38 Köln Süd 01:15 02:15 08:15 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:16
40 Köln West 01:18 02:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18
43 Köln Hbf an 01:22 02:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

Köln Hbf 00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:25 13:52 14:25 14:52 15:27 15:52 16:25
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:54 08:54 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:54 15:30 15:54 16:28

Köln Messe/Deutz 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:55 15:31 15:55 16:28
47 Köln-Mülheim 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:33 14:00 14:33 15:00 15:35 16:00 16:33
56 Leverkusen-Manfort 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06 05:06 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:39 14:06 14:39 15:06 15:41 16:06 16:39
60 Opladen an 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:42 14:09 14:42 15:09 15:44 16:09 16:41

Opladen 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10 05:10 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:42 14:10 14:42 15:10 15:45 16:10 16:42
64 Leichlingen 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:49 16:15 16:46
71 Solingen Hbf an 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19 05:19 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:51 14:19 14:51 15:19 15:53 16:19 16:51

Solingen Hbf 01:20 02:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 13:52 14:20 14:52 15:20 15:54 16:20 16:52
74 Haan 01:23 02:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:55 14:23 14:55 15:23 15:57 16:23 16:55
77 Haan-Gruiten 01:27 02:27 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 13:59 14:27 14:59 15:27 16:00 16:27 16:59
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 01:32 02:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:03 14:32 15:03 15:32 16:04 16:32 17:03
88 Wuppertal Hbf an 01:36 02:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:36 16:09 16:36 17:09

Wuppertal Hbf 01:37 02:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:10 14:37 15:10 15:37 16:10 16:37 17:10
92 Wuppertal-Barmen 01:41 02:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:14 14:41 15:14 15:41 16:14 16:41 17:14
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 01:45 02:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:18 14:45 15:18 15:45 16:18 16:45 17:18

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                              
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023                                                                                                                                           

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022



Linie
Zugnummer 

km Anmerkungen
0 Bonn-Mehlem 
2 Bonn-Bad Godesberg
7 Bonn UN-Campus
9 Bonn Hbf an

Bonn Hbf 
15 Roisdorf
22 Sechtem
27 Brühl an

Brühl
32 Hürth-Kalscheuren
38 Köln Süd
40 Köln West
43 Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf 
44 Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz
47 Köln-Mülheim
56 Leverkusen-Manfort
60 Opladen an

Opladen 
64 Leichlingen 
71 Solingen Hbf an

Solingen Hbf 
74 Haan 
77 Haan-Gruiten 
82 Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 
88 Wuppertal Hbf an

Wuppertal Hbf 
92 Wuppertal-Barmen
94 Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48 RB48
17352 17354 17356 17358 17360 17362 17364 17366 17368 17370 17372 17374 17376 17378 17380 17382

16:43 17:44 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41
16:46 17:47 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:45
16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:49
16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03
17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
17:22 18:23 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22

16:52 17:25 17:52 18:25 18:52 19:25 19:52 20:25 20:52 21:25 21:52 22:25 22:52 23:25 23:52 00:27
16:54 17:28 17:54 18:28 18:55 19:28 19:54 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:54 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:54 00:30
16:55 17:28 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:28 19:55 20:28 20:55 21:28 21:55 22:28 22:55 23:28 23:55
17:00 17:33 18:00 18:33 19:00 19:33 20:00 20:33 21:00 21:33 22:00 22:33 23:00 23:33 00:00
17:06 17:39 18:06 18:39 19:06 19:39 20:06 20:39 21:06 21:39 22:06 22:39 23:06 23:39 00:06
17:09 17:42 18:09 18:42 19:09 19:42 20:09 20:42 21:09 21:42 22:09 22:42 23:09 23:42 00:09
17:10 17:42 18:10 18:42 19:10 19:42 20:10 20:42 21:10 21:42 22:10 22:42 23:10 23:42 00:10
17:15 17:47 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:47 22:15 22:47 23:15 23:47 00:15
17:19 17:51 18:19 18:51 19:19 19:51 20:19 20:51 21:19 21:52 22:19 22:51 23:19 23:51 00:19
17:20 17:52 18:20 18:52 19:20 19:52 20:20 20:52 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20
17:23 17:55 18:23 18:55 19:23 19:55 20:23 20:55 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23
17:27 17:59 18:27 18:59 19:27 19:59 20:27 20:59 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27
17:32 18:03 18:32 19:03 19:32 20:03 20:32 21:03 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
17:36 18:09 18:36 19:09 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36
17:37 18:10 18:37 19:10 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37
17:41 18:14 18:41 19:14 19:41 20:14 20:41 21:14 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41
17:45 18:18 18:45 19:18 19:45 20:18 20:45 21:18 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45

Jahresfahrplan 2023                                                                                                                      
gültig: 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO
Stand: 02.11.2022


